Louisiana State Championships - Louis Mouch Arena (Port Allen, LA) - 12/31/2021

#6 HC - 22 teams

Total  Total
1 Cattle
101.58 6
101.58 6
82.17 4
82.17 4
58.3 8
58.3 8
58.88 8
58.88 8
49.97 4
49.97 4
Total  Total
1 Cattle
118.54 15
118.54 15
100.45 13
100.45 13

Last Name

Brian
Brian
Hickman
Shaw
Brian
Campbell
Brian
Campbell
Marks
Thompson

Last Name

Campbell
Sullivan
Shaw
Sullivan

First Name

Christopher
Addison
Ross
Alan
Addison
Robert
Christopher
Robert
Kenneth
EB

First Name

Robert
Chris
Alan
Chris

Amount
Won
$132.00
$132.00
$88.00
$88.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$90.00
$90.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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0.5
0.5

Points

1
1
0.5
0.5



