Louisiana State Championships - Louis Mouch Arena (Port Allen, LA) - 12/31/2021 #6 HC - 22 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	101.58	6	Brian	Christopher	\$132.00	4
1	101.58	6	Brian	Addison	\$132.00	4
2	82.17	4	Hickman	Ross	\$88.00	3
2	82.17	4	Shaw	Alan	\$88.00	3
3	58.3	8	Brian	Addison	\$0.00	2
3	58.3	8	Campbell	Robert	\$0.00	2
4	58.88	8	Brian	Christopher	\$0.00	1
4	58.88	8	Campbell	Robert	\$0.00	1
5	49.97	4	Marks	Kenneth	\$0.00	0.5
5	49.97	4	Thompson	EB	\$0.00	0.5

All Levels HC - 9 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	118.54	15	Campbell	Robert	\$90.00	1
1	118.54	15	Sullivan	Chris	\$90.00	1
2	100.45	13	Shaw	Alan	\$0.00	0.5
2	100.45	13	Sullivan	Chris	\$0.00	0.5